



\$~33 & 34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 554/2019 & CM APPL. 41662/2019

DEVENDER KUMAR Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Kr. Saini, Adv.

versus

AJIT SINGH Respondent

Through: Mr. M. Kumareshan and Mr. Rajesh
Kumar, Adv.

+ RC.REV. 556/2019 & CM APPL. 41700/2019

SURINDER SHARMA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Kr. Saini, Adv.

versus

AJIT SINGH Respondent

Through: Mr. M. Kumareshan and Mr. Rajesh
Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

28.09.2022

No time left.

List on 01.02.2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

SEPTEMBER 28, 2022/ssc